112000144696

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	• 11
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100241046211

10/26/12--01012--018 **130.00

12 NOV 13 PH 5: 47
SEUNCIANT OF STATE
SALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

B. BOSTICK
NOV 1 5 2012
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C		•		
SUBJI	ect: The	Pink Flami Name of Limit	ngo House of ed Libbility Company	TREOSUBES	
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please	return all corres _l	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
	Eugene (Guerra	Name of Person		
			Name of Person		
	The Pink	Flamingo House	of Treasures		
	2327		Firm/Company		
	- · ·	nding Blvd.			
	20%, 210	nang biva.	Address		
•	Jacksonvil	le, Florid 32210			
	City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code				
-	iwar910@a		for future annual report notification)	<u> </u>	
F 4	·h : 6:		•	SSE O	
roi iui	mer miormanon	concerning this matter, please	e can:		
Euge	ene Guerra		at (904) 742-1887	2 HOW 13 PH 5: 4	
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	phone Number 575	
Enclos	ed is a check to	or the following amount:	_		
3125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee &	\$155.00 Filing Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee,	
		Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address	Street/Courier Address		
		Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
1.0		P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	irala	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limit	: ited Liability Company i	s:			
The Pink	Flamingo Hou end with the words Limited Lial	SG OF ITEGSURE billity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	s hh	C	
ARTICLE II - Addr The mailing address a		principal office of the Limited	Liability C	ompar	ıy is:
Principal Office Add	lress:	Mailing Address:			
23 2 7 Blanding Blvd. Jacksonville, FI 3221	0	same			
(The Limited Liability Compusiness entity with an acti The name and the Flo	oany cannot serve as its own Reg	ne e	dividual or anol SES ALL AHASSES.		
	······································	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	FLORID		
Ja	icksonville,	_{FL} 32221	Þ		
_	City, S	State, and Zip			
liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	at the place designated in agree to act in this capac the proper and complete p	o accept service of process for the this certificate, I hereby accept ity. I further agree to comply we performance of my duties, and I gistered agent as provided for in	the appoint ith the prov am familian	tment d isions or with d	as of all and

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR Eugene Guerra 1232 Peabody Dr. E. Jacksonville, FI 32221 (Use attachment if necessary) **ARTICLE V:** Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Eugene Guerra Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)



October 29, 2012

EUGENE GUERRA 2327 BLANDING BLVD. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32210

SUBJECT: THE PINK FLAMINGO HOUSE OF TREASURES

Ref. Number: W12000055212

We have received your document for THE PINK FLAMINGO HOUSE OF TREASURES and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." and the word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC." Please amend your document accordingly.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 612A00026443

Division of Compositions DO DOV 6297 Tollahaggas Florida 2991